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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok s limitovaným časom
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2009 - 2. 5. 2009

80
SINDY 05912

03634 Bratislava Nandin Dvor1
SOUP Šaľa

Larson 3538  2100801
Snežienka S-41508

J7 SVK TK
  0  58,86   0,14Lucia URBANIČOVÁ

 

96
WAVO LAMPARD 06604

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Wavo Horses

Papillon 2
Ladyna04

SVK TK
  0  59,96   0,96Igor ŠULEK

 

70
VICTORY 06711

00417 Bratislava Žižka3
JŠ Cavallo

Victory Piper 3494 (
Amona (Chasinta) VČ04

SVK TK
  0  57,92   1,08Henrich MOCK

 

93
SALVATORE VON REICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona3
Tanzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340104

AUT TK
  0  60,08   1,08František PÁL

 

60
DONATELLA 3 06130

01796 Bratislava Femini5
Lenka Kopečná

Lantaan 210082782
Donna-T 31656389006

SVK TK
  0  60,12   1,12Marek JURÍČEK

 

97
BLONDEE 06586

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ6
Ing.Karin Murgašová

Corrado II 210328092
Beatrice von Wessenb04

Oldenburger
  0  60,19   1,19Igor ŠULEK

 

81
HEIDY 04946

03188 Šaľa JO pri SOUP7
SOUP Šaľa

Larson 3538  2100801
Heňa 292209

J7 SVK TK
  0  60,25   1,25Romana BARTOŠOVÁ

 

119
WINDHUK 46 06823

03815 Zálesie JŠ8
Edita Sterančáková

Welt As 330072077
Taria 33018519015

Y9 Oldenburger
  0  61   2Simona GONOVÁ

 

117
TESSA 04789

04136 Zálesie JŠ9
JŠ Zálesie

Tigeran 164.0
Bogačka 00410

D3 UKR TK
  0  56,97   2,03Kristína STOWASEROVÁ

 

51
FRESCO 05168

04588 Motešice TJF10
Veronika Richtáreková

Furioso XXII 3458
Catalin III-72 12609

Furioso (F XXII-3)
  0  61,1   2,1Radka GEŠNÁBLOVÁ

 

1
KAIRO 2 06854

02206 Šaľa AMG Hollý11
JUDr.Vladimír Vágó

Fantasme Courcelle 9
Sába 00636000005

J7 HUN TK
  0  61,62   2,62Barbara VÁGOOVÁ

 

52
BALVINI 06798

00069 N.Mesto n/V Hippocentrum12
TC-Contact N.Mesto n/V

Balast 2782 s.v.
Vilma JM 452704

CZE TK
  0  61,95   2,95Kristína DRLIČKOVÁ

 

98
WAVO ARAMIS 06603

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ13
Wavo Horses

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Algofa 178904

SVK TK
  0  56,04   2,96Igor ŠULEK

 

92
ZALINERO 06781

00701 Bratislava Tenzona14
Tanzona Bratislava

Ilmeo 90.10487
Evelien 86.741505

KWPN
  0  54,97   4,03František PÁL

 

13
SEVEN DUST 05999

Z0021 Vítkovce Vítkovské stajne15
Vitkovské stajne

Przedswit XIX 3373
Tissanika 27809

D4 Furioso (P XIX-13)
  0  54,42   4,58Alex-Martin GENČIK

 

22
ZUHATAG 06431

03160 Šamorín JK16
Kristína Orlická

Hohenstein II 2959
Rege 97608000006

Y1 HUN TK
  0  52,41   6,59Kristína ORLICKÁ

 

14
NOEN 06000

01812 Vítkovce Vítkovské stajne17
Vitkovské stajne

Nonius XIV 3534
Nonius II-11 35008

Nonius (N XIV-6)
  0  47,8  11,2Zuzana MLEJOVÁ

 

122
CORTÉZ 2 05935

00571 Miloslavov Fadex JK18
Monika Fišerová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

Kríženec
  1  62,54   3,54Dana MÚČKOVÁ

 

115
REBEKA 6 06432

04139 Zálesie JŠ19
Alarm VI-31 4250
Ráma17

D3 SVK TK
  1  63,12   4,12Alexandra NÁLEPKOVÁ

 

94
CENTARIO Z 04891

01810 Bratislava Tenzona20
Andrea Hajdu

Centauer Z  21008919
Asparia 81174778809

Zangersheide, BEL TK
  1  63,47   4,47Petra LORENCOVÁ

 

30
SIBYLA 05432

03346 Bratislava Ekocenter21
JŠ Ekocenter

Salute xx  060139191
Granada 31074288708

Y0 Hannoveraner
  1  63,48   4,48Lucia KRÁLOVÁ

 

8
DIADÉM 05607

03726 Bratislava Karpatia22
Peter Hayden

Ramiro - 47  329 s.v
Santa 60 22011828912

CZE TK
  1  63,71   4,71Klaudia LADICKÁ

 

121
COLIN`S 06269

02728 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň23
Jozefína Jáchymová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Salvagge05

SVK TK
  1  65,12   6,12Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

123
CORDOBA 06799

00069 N.Mesto n/V Hippocentrum24
Fridrich Pisara

Corrado II 969 21032
Baronka 68/71904

SVK TK
  1  65,38   6,38Kristína DRLIČKOVÁ

 

95
NORTHON 06227

01308 Šaľa Wyctoria25
SOUP Šaľa

Goldenstern I 3528
Nova05

Y9 SVK TK
  2  66,71   7,71Zdenko MALÍK

 

127
TAUR 06076

04273 Trenčín Stallion26
Martin Lexman

Nelicentovaný
Arkádia09

J5 Kríženec
  2  67,44   8,44Martin LEXMAN

 

91
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona27
Tanzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369204

Holsteiner
  2  67,55   8,55František PÁL

 

120
NORTH STAR X-9 06654

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.28
JK Czajlik Ranch

North Star X 4326
Furioso XIV-9 18704

Furioso (Kalinka)
  2  69,41  10,41Jenö CZAJLIK

 

110
CALDAR 05494

02860 Topoľčianky JŠ29
Miriam Malá

Caletto III  815
Darcia 3310 (CH-27)07

Y9 SVK TK
  3  70,17  11,17Miriam MALÁ

 

21
DARK DREAM 05992

01643 Šamorín JK30
Silvia Csomorová

Dantes 2746
Peggy 203001 226858306

SVK TK
  4  59   0Silvia CSOMOROVÁ

 

116
JIM BEAM 03260

04059 Zálesie JŠ31
JŠ Zálesie

Cent-22 4260
Sally SM-342317

J5 Tlumačov 23396
  4  60,9   1,9Tamara KOTVASOVÁ

 

125
ANAIRA 05853

00130 Nitra MATS32
Marián Bróš

Papillon 2
Alchimia 338506

SVK TK
  4  56,41   2,59Tibor PINTÉR

 

124
ATOS N

04134 Zálesie JŠ33 D2   7  73,69  14,69Petra VACHOVÁ
 



82
NEBIX 03022

04432 Šaľa JO pri SOUP34
Heraldik xx s.v.
Nebesa S-13416

J7 Motešice 63/93
  8  77,65  18,65Miroslava SZILVASIOVÁ

 

111
RAMON 05497

02860 Topoľčianky JŠ35
Miriam Malá

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Ruže 154508

Y9 SVK TK
  8  77,76  18,76Miriam MALÁ

 

75
BARON 13 05862

03323 Martin Záturčie JO36
MVDr.Juraj Chorváth

Furioso Nagykata 184
Majka VS SM 314913

Y0 SVK TK
 10  67,67   8,67Ivana BRCKOVÁ

 

118
HIYGS 06824

02956 Zálesie JŠ37
RD servis spol. s r.o.

Radslav 4517
Hony Lady 33116979704

J8 SVK TK
 11  71,51  12,51Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ

 

23
LIBRIN 06749

01529 Šamorín K.M.D.38
SOUP Šaľa

Kemál 66 1966 s.v.
Lida 204905

SVK TK
 12  61   2František MEZEI

 

113
GENEVA 05463

04102 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.39
Michaela Schmid

Gastronom 733097684
La Paloma 73101388515

Württemberger
 17  80,78  21,78Michaela SCHMID

 

83
ERROS 04779

04325 Vysoká pri Morave PC40
Lea Jakubíková

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Rif du Madon-50 39211

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Július najml. KOVÁČ

 

84
LOKAJ 06859

04325 Vysoká pri Morave PC40
JUKO - chov a šport

Paritas xx
Honos Gracia14

J6 Hannoveraner
 vyl.Július najml. KOVÁČ
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Dvojfázové skákanie
100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
200 EUR

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2009 - 2. 5. 2009

38
BUTTERFLY 05461

03130 Trenčín Stallion1
Štefan Bohuš

neznámy
neznáma08

Y0 Kríženec
  0   0  27,65Martina BOHUŠOVÁ

60 EUR

40
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora2
Ing.Marián Žucha

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M06

J6 SVK TK
  0   0  29,04Daniel SÝKORA

40 EUR

36
CALMA 06197

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ3
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319305

SVK TK
  0   0  29,34Adrián KRAK

30 EUR

39
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora4
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100504

J6 SVK TK
  0   0  29,41Daniel SÝKORA

20 EUR

42
CARIDOR 06765

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ5
Alžbeta Baťalová

Contender 210023884
Zara XII 21018268509

Y0 Holsteiner
  0   0  29,46Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

20 EUR

67
LEON 04624

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57111

SVK TK
  0   0  29,84Lucia KOSKOVÁ

15 EUR

112
BEKY 05248

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.7
JK Czajlik Ranch

Boston 609
Tanais 17/27810

CZE TK
  0   0  30Jenö CZAJLIK

15 EUR

66
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam8
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999608

J5 Hannoveraner
  0   0  30,82Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

75
BARON 13 05862

03323 Martin Záturčie JO9
MVDr.Juraj Chorváth

Furioso Nagykata 184
Majka VS SM 314913

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0  31,09Ivana BRCKOVÁ

 

70
VICTORY 06711

00417 Bratislava Žižka10
JŠ Cavallo

Victory Piper 3494 (
Amona (Chasinta) VČ04

SVK TK
  0   0  31,49Henrich MOCK

 

60
DONATELLA 3 06130

01796 Bratislava Femini11
Lenka Kopečná

Lantaan 210082782
Donna-T 31656389006

SVK TK
  0   0  31,88Marek JURÍČEK

 

107
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ12
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311805

Y9 SVK TK
  0   0  32,16Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

74
GRANTES 05496

00103 Martin Záturčie JO13
Andrea Farbáková

Great Pleasure
Christy 3121 (CH-10)07

SVK TK
  0   0  32,21Karin MURGAŠOVÁ

 

131
CLAUDIUS 06210

01221 Nitra ORTV14
ORTV Nitra

Papillon 2
05

SVK TK
  0   0  32,37Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

80
SINDY 05912

03634 Bratislava Nandin Dvor15
SOUP Šaľa

Larson 3538  2100801
Snežienka S-41508

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  32,41Lucia URBANIČOVÁ

 

76
CHIARA 180 06771

01964 Bratislava Silver Fox16
Dušan Krivosudský

Coriano 210145290
Atlanta VII 2100439814

Holsteiner
  0   0  32,47Karin BISOVÁ

 

43
ARNO 05347

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ17
Ing.Alžbeta Baťalová

Larson 3538  2100801
Ázia 2263 (A1/1)10

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0  32,53Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

 

7
GRAND SIGNEUR 05553

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters18
Ladislav Horváth

Grand Step 221-9206-
Damira 271-4691-8907

AUT TK
  0   0  32,72Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

130
ATLANTA 4 05890

01221 Nitra ORTV19
Martin Michalko

Great Pleasure 5068
Arisa (A1/1)07

Teplokrvník
  0   0  33,58Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

108
WAVO GOTIKA 05495

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ20
Wavo Horses

Great Pleasure 5068
Dixi SM 279408

Y9 CZE TK
  0   0  34,39Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

68
MAESTOSO XII-4 06712

03472 Bratislava Cavallo21
Hanza Slovakia

Maestoso XII 5
Markíza 585 (P VIII-07

J8 Lipicán
  0   0  34,75Robert ARPÁŠ

 

129
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ22
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972005

CZE TK
  0   0  34,92Igor ŠULEK

 

31
FLORIÁN 03702

03346 Bratislava Ekocenter23
JŠ Ekocenter BA

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/14

Y0 ÚECHK 7.5.99
  0   1  35,19Lucia KRÁLOVÁ

 

126
PALMA 06183

00130 Nitra MATS24
MATS Nitra

Amon 2306 s.v.
Palermo 80806

SVK TK
  0   1  35,29Tibor PINTÉR

 

106
WAVO ELVIS 06258

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ25
Wavo Horses

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Enaldine 21001919005

Y9 SVK TK
  0   1  35,76Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

133
SARMONT 06211

01220 Nitra ORTV26
ORTV Nitra

Carismo 905 31651049
Sára 71/21405

SVK TK
  0   1  38,68Martin MICHALKO

 

98
WAVO ARAMIS 06603

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ27
Wavo Horses

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Algofa 178904

SVK TK
  0   2  40,19Igor ŠULEK

 

110
CALDAR 05494

02860 Topoľčianky JŠ28
Miriam Malá

Caletto III  815
Darcia 3310 (CH-27)07

Y9 SVK TK
  0   2  41,81Miriam MALÁ

 

35
RAMÓN 05322

03781 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ29
Vlasta Kelementová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027309

J7 SVK TK
  0   4  32,02Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

114
VIESULIS 02563

03323 Martin Záturčie JO30
Soranus s.r.o.

Vello H173
Selva L297221

Y0 /LIT./
  0   4  33,52Ivana BRCKOVÁ

 

23
LIBRIN 06749

01529 Šamorín K.M.D.31
SOUP Šaľa

Kemál 66 1966 s.v.
Lida 204905

SVK TK
  0   4  34,11František MEZEI

 

37
LÝRA 2 06203

03131 Trenčín Stallion32
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612 (MA-5)
Lyrika 100705

SVK TK
  0   4  34,7Štefan BOHUŠ

 

19
CAVALLO-T 04686

04266 Nitra SPU Slávia33
I.Chabanová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rebeka 2880 (Ro-21)10

J7 SVK TK
  0   7  46,62Lea LACUŠKOVÁ

 



81
HEIDY 04946

03188 Šaľa JO pri SOUP34
SOUP Šaľa

Larson 3538  2100801
Heňa 292209

J7 SVK TK
  0   8  50,56Romana BARTOŠOVÁ

 

122
CORTÉZ 2 05935

00571 Miloslavov Fadex JK35
Monika Fišerová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

Kríženec
  0  14  56,4Dana MÚČKOVÁ

 

21
DARK DREAM 05992

01643 Šamorín JK36
Silvia Csomorová

Dantes 2746
Peggy 203001 226858306

SVK TK
  0  15  61,06Silvia CSOMOROVÁ

 

92
ZALINERO 06781

00701 Bratislava Tenzona37
Tanzona Bratislava

Ilmeo 90.10487
Evelien 86.741505

KWPN
  0  16  58,98František PÁL

 

51
FRESCO 05168

04588 Motešice TJF38
Veronika Richtáreková

Furioso XXII 3458
Catalin III-72 12609

Furioso (F XXII-3)
  0  vyl.Radka GEŠNÁBLOVÁ

 

128
LANCELOT 6 06772

04273 Trenčín Stallion39
Iva Rosická

Latinus 535
Paloma 10/359 22103312

J5 CZE TK
  0  vyl.Martin LEXMAN

 

77
AIŠA 06225

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP40
SOUP Šaľa

Goldstern I 3528
Atlanta 299705

SVK TK
  1  62,1Roman MLADÝ

 

34
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ41
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157407

J6 SVK TK
  1  62,83Diana ALMASKÁ

 

95
NORTHON 06227

01308 Šaľa Wyctoria42
SOUP Šaľa

Goldenstern I 3528
Nova05

Y9 SVK TK
  1  64,24Zdenko MALÍK

 

94
CENTARIO Z 04891

01810 Bratislava Tenzona43
Andrea Hajdu

Centauer Z  21008919
Asparia 81174778809

Zangersheide, BEL TK
  2  66,4Petra LORENCOVÁ

 

26
MEGY 05415

03112 Trnava Kubiš JK44
Sehaap Agro Holland

Przedswit XXII 3566
Koheilan V-5  19908

Y9 Furioso
  2  68,3Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ

 

13
SEVEN DUST 05999

Z0021 Vítkovce Vítkovské stajne45
Vitkovské stajne

Przedswit XIX 3373
Tissanika 27809

D4 Furioso (P XIX-13)
  4  51,47Alex-Martin GENČIK

 

14
NOEN 06000

01812 Vítkovce Vítkovské stajne46
Vitkovské stajne

Nonius XIV 3534
Nonius II-11 35008

Nonius (N XIV-6)
  4  51,5Zuzana MLEJOVÁ

 

10
DIADÉM 05607

03441 Bratislava Karpatia47
Peter Hayden

Ramiro - 47  329 s.v
Santa 60 22011828912

CZE TK
  4  51,81Hana HAYDENOVÁ

 

52
BALVINI 06798

00069 N.Mesto n/V Hippocentrum48
TC-Contact N.Mesto n/V

Balast 2782 s.v.
Vilma JM 452704

CZE TK
  4  57,86Kristína DRLIČKOVÁ

 

16
CHICAGO 06816

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia49
Doc.M.Halo

Chicago Z  040405028
Daisy J  21016538905

J6 Holsteiner
  4  57,97Marko ml. HALO

 

1
KAIRO 2 06854

02206 Šaľa AMG Hollý50
JUDr.Vladimír Vágó

Fantasme Courcelle 9
Sába 00636000005

J7 HUN TK
  4  59,17Barbara VÁGOOVÁ

 

9
CHRISTIE 06579

01224 Bratislava Karpatia51
Hana Haydenová

Carismo 905 31651049
Sulwa 72 0010000681005

SVK TK
  4  59,96Peter HAYDEN

 

93
SALVATORE VON REICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona52
Tanzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340104

AUT TK
  4  59,96František PÁL

 

116
JIM BEAM 03260

04059 Zálesie JŠ53
JŠ Zálesie

Cent-22 4260
Sally SM-342317

J5 Tlumačov 23396
  5  63,31Tamara KOTVASOVÁ

 

29
DALIBOR 04533

02714 Bratislava Ekocenter54
Ing.Ľuboš Schramko

Darling II 4443 s.v.
Rif du Madon 26 01713

Y0 ÚECHK 1861/02 4519
  5  65,52Patrik SCHRAMKO

 

121
COLIN`S 06269

02728 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň55
Jozefína Jáchymová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Salvagge05

SVK TK
  6  66,1Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

91
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona56
Tanzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369204

Holsteiner
  6  66,77František PÁL

 

117
TESSA 04789

04136 Zálesie JŠ57
JŠ Zálesie

Tigeran 164.0
Bogačka 00410

D3 UKR TK
  6  67,61Kristína STOWASEROVÁ

 

115
REBEKA 6 06432

04139 Zálesie JŠ58
Alarm VI-31 4250
Ráma17

D3 SVK TK
  7  71,96Alexandra NÁLEPKOVÁ

 

22
ZUHATAG 06431

03160 Šamorín JK59
Kristína Orlická

Hohenstein II 2959
Rege 97608000006

Y1 HUN TK
  8  54,77Kristína ORLICKÁ

 

97
BLONDEE 06586

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ60
Ing.Karin Murgašová

Corrado II 210328092
Beatrice von Wessenb04

Oldenburger
  8  57,5Igor ŠULEK

 

118
HIYGS 06824

02956 Zálesie JŠ61
RD servis spol. s r.o.

Radslav 4517
Hony Lady 33116979704

J8 SVK TK
 10  69,62Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ

 

127
TAUR 06076

04273 Trenčín Stallion62
Martin Lexman

Nelicentovaný
Arkádia09

J5 Kríženec
 12  60,86Martin LEXMAN

 

124
ATOS N

04134 Zálesie JŠ63 D2  12  61,1Petra VACHOVÁ
 

119
WINDHUK 46 06823

03815 Zálesie JŠ64
Edita Sterančáková

Welt As 330072077
Taria 33018519015

Y9 Oldenburger
 13  71,91Simona GONOVÁ

 

111
RAMON 05497

02860 Topoľčianky JŠ65
Miriam Malá

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Ruže 154508

Y9 SVK TK
 20  82,69Miriam MALÁ
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
300 EUR

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2009 - 2. 5. 2009

78
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP1
SOUP Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41507

SVK TK
  0  51,21Roman MLADÝ

90 EUR

31
FLORIÁN 03702

03346 Bratislava Ekocenter2
JŠ Ekocenter BA

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/14

Y0 ÚECHK 7.5.99
  0  53,13Lucia KRÁLOVÁ

60 EUR

108
WAVO GOTIKA 05495

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ3
Wavo Horses

Great Pleasure 5068
Dixi SM 279408

Y9 CZE TK
  0  54,4Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

40 EUR

67
LEON 04624

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57111

SVK TK
  0  54,46Lucia KOSKOVÁ

30 EUR

99
CITARIA 06433

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ5
Patrik Mikulášik

Great Pleasure 5068
Cita Č 143107

CZE TK
  0  55,16Igor ŠULEK

20 EUR

66
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999608

J5 Hannoveraner
  0  55,25Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

20 EUR

37
LÝRA 2 06203

03131 Trenčín Stallion7
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612 (MA-5)
Lyrika 100705

SVK TK
  0  55,83Štefan BOHUŠ

20 EUR

131
CLAUDIUS 06210

01221 Nitra ORTV8
ORTV Nitra

Papillon 2
05

SVK TK
  0  56,28Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

20 EUR

42
CARIDOR 06765

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ9
Alžbeta Baťalová

Contender 210023884
Zara XII 21018268509

Y0 Holsteiner
  0  57,33Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

 

76
CHIARA 180 06771

01964 Bratislava Silver Fox10
Dušan Krivosudský

Coriano 210145290
Atlanta VII 2100439814

Holsteiner
  0  58,13Karin BISOVÁ

 

88
GAVALLÉR 05728

03203 Bratislava Žižka11
Ján Brúder

Mezohegyes Kemál-6 2
Olga13

Y9 HUN TK
  0  59,53Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

129
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ12
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972005

CZE TK
  0  60,06Igor ŠULEK

 

16
CHICAGO 06816

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia13
Doc.M.Halo

Chicago Z  040405028
Daisy J  21016538905

J6 Holsteiner
  0  60,55Marko ml. HALO

 

112
BEKY 05248

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.14
JK Czajlik Ranch

Boston 609
Tanais 17/27810

CZE TK
  0  61,07Jenö CZAJLIK

 

20
RAMAZOTTIE 06083

03641 Nitra SPU Slávia15
Rudolf Mázsar

Zeoliet 81.1668
Goldy 88.413011

J6 KWPN
  0  62,47Brigita MÁZSAROVÁ

 

106
WAVO ELVIS 06258

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ16
Wavo Horses

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Enaldine 21001919005

Y9 SVK TK
  0  62,75Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

89
LOVERBOY 19 06178

03203 Bratislava Žižka17
Ján Brúder

Linaro 210068189
Ballerina IV 210098013

Y9 Holsteiner
  0  62,86Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

6
ALCAS 05552

01885 Kvetoslavov Ritters18
Ing.P.Mago, P.Zábojník

Alasca 210049685
Gitania 21004619208

Holsteiner
  0  65,02Ivan ZÁBOJNÍK

 

101
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ19
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039207

CZE TK
  1  70,16Igor ŠULEK

 

38
BUTTERFLY 05461

03130 Trenčín Stallion20
Štefan Bohuš

neznámy
neznáma08

Y0 Kríženec
  4  51,58Martina BOHUŠOVÁ

 

39
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora21
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100504

J6 SVK TK
  4  52,65Daniel SÝKORA

 

40
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora22
Ing.Marián Žucha

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M06

J6 SVK TK
  4  53,64Daniel SÝKORA

 

35
RAMÓN 05322

03781 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ23
Vlasta Kelementová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027309

J7 SVK TK
  4  56,86Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

74
GRANTES 05496

00103 Martin Záturčie JO24
Andrea Farbáková

Great Pleasure
Christy 3121 (CH-10)07

SVK TK
  4  59,32Karin MURGAŠOVÁ

 

43
ARNO 05347

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ25
Ing.Alžbeta Baťalová

Larson 3538  2100801
Ázia 2263 (A1/1)10

Y0 SVK TK
  4  62,14Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

 

7
GRAND SIGNEUR 05553

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters26
Ladislav Horváth

Grand Step 221-9206-
Damira 271-4691-8907

AUT TK
  4  62,18Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

15
CARIS 06494

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia27
Marko Halo

Carismo 905 31651049
Linda 41/53505

J6 CZE TK
  4  62,49Marko ml. HALO

 

133
SARMONT 06211

01220 Nitra ORTV28
ORTV Nitra

Carismo 905 31651049
Sára 71/21405

SVK TK
  4  65,11Martin MICHALKO

 

68
MAESTOSO XII-4 06712

03472 Bratislava Cavallo29
Hanza Slovakia

Maestoso XII 5
Markíza 585 (P VIII-07

J8 Lipicán
  4  65,66Robert ARPÁŠ

 

36
CALMA 06197

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ30
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319305

SVK TK
  4  65,76Adrián KRAK

 

107
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ31
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311805

Y9 SVK TK
  4  65,94Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

34
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ32
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157407

J6 SVK TK
  5  69,82Diana ALMASKÁ

 

130
ATLANTA 4 05890

01221 Nitra ORTV33
Martin Michalko

Great Pleasure 5068
Arisa (A1/1)07

Teplokrvník
  8  59,85Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 



50
PATRIOT 05169

02133 Motešice TJF34
Veronika Richtarechová

Przedswit XVII 4304
Furioso VIII-21 98508

Furioso (P XVII-5)
  8  68,28Michal ŽÁK

 

26
MEGY 05415

03112 Trnava Kubiš JK35
Sehaap Agro Holland

Przedswit XXII 3566
Koheilan V-5  19908

Y9 Furioso
  8  82,1Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ

 

128
LANCELOT 6 06772

04273 Trenčín Stallion36
Iva Rosická

Latinus 535
Paloma 10/359 22103312

J5 CZE TK
 vyl.Martin LEXMAN

 

71
BALANTAJS 05860

00417 Bratislava Žižka37
JŠ Cavallo

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Tanja 318706

SVK TK
 vzdalHenrich MOCK
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
400 EUR

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2009 - 2. 5. 2009

100
GRANDA 04716

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Viktor Šándor

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515810

Westfale
  0   0  36,72Igor ŠULEK

120 EUR

2
CAPELLA 05505

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý2
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
Casanova 2  63707

SVK TK (Pa 46)
  0   1  42,83Andrej HOLLÝ

80 EUR

3
CHORCHE 2 05899

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý3
Pavol Bugár

Goldstern I 3528
Chiarra 81460599206

SVK TK
  0   2  43,66Andrej HOLLÝ

60 EUR

4
DEJA VU 06025

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý4
Simoneta Gombošová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Falicia 33080219006

Oldenburger
  0   4  45,04Andrej HOLLÝ

50 EUR

101
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ5
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039207

CZE TK
  0   5  46,55Igor ŠULEK

40 EUR

71
BALANTAJS 05860

00417 Bratislava Žižka6
JŠ Cavallo

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Tanja 318706

SVK TK
  0  vyl.Henrich MOCK

30 EUR

99
CITARIA 06433

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ7
Patrik Mikulášik

Great Pleasure 5068
Cita Č 143107

CZE TK
  4  67,85Igor ŠULEK

20 EUR

59
SAMUEL 4 05795

03501 Považany Severný Vietor8
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11706

J8 CZE TK
  4  70,56Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

 

50
PATRIOT 05169

02133 Motešice TJF9
Veronika Richtarechová

Przedswit XVII 4304
Furioso VIII-21 98508

Furioso (P XVII-5)
  4  70,62Michal ŽÁK

 

17
CATAN 06533

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia10
Doc. Marko Halo

Cambridge 210012788
Laconda I 21016109608

J6 Holsteiner
  5  74,98Marko ml. HALO

 

15
CARIS 06494

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia11
Marko Halo

Carismo 905 31651049
Linda 41/53505

J6 CZE TK
  8  68,39Marko ml. HALO

 

88
GAVALLÉR 05728

03203 Bratislava Žižka12
Ján Brúder

Mezohegyes Kemál-6 2
Olga13

Y9 HUN TK
 11  84,3Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

20
RAMAZOTTIE 06083

03641 Nitra SPU Slávia13
Rudolf Mázsar

Zeoliet 81.1668
Goldy 88.413011

J6 KWPN
 12  88,05Brigita MÁZSAROVÁ

 

89
LOVERBOY 19 06178

03203 Bratislava Žižka14
Ján Brúder

Linaro 210068189
Ballerina IV 210098013

Y9 Holsteiner
 21  90,1Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

*rf /Súťaž č.4 1. 5. 2009 18:58:11 1Str:



PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok Z s limitovaným časom
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
200 EUR

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2009 - 2. 5. 2009

45
LUČAN 06318

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ1
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus-1 6405

SVK TK (Papillon 58)
  0  60,89   0,11Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

60 EUR

81
HEIDY 04946

03188 Šaľa JO pri SOUP2
SOUP Šaľa

Larson 3538  2100801
Heňa 292209

J7 SVK TK
  0  61,16   0,16Romana BARTOŠOVÁ

40 EUR

140
ARTEX 2 05558

00950 Badín Limfora3
p.Mika

Artist 2406
Luna SM 359213

CZE TK (Artist Přind
  0  60,73   0,27Patrik ČUTKA

30 EUR

103
WAVO SALGÁDO 05840

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ4
Wavo Horses

Silvio II 856
Finwara 1700  41045806

SVK TK
  0  61,29   0,29Igor ŠULEK

20 EUR

56
ASCALONA 05941

03252 Trnava Kačín5
Bruna Beata Jakub

Ascot 440 s.v.
Zefira 56/14611

J8 CZE TK
  0  61,35   0,35Victoria Eve CSANADI

20 EUR

135
ROMY 2 06517

03441 Bratislava Karpatia6
Peter Hayden

Ramino 411050180
Donna 31230858510

Hannoveraner
  0  61,71   0,71Hana HAYDENOVÁ

15 EUR

75
BARON 13 05862

03323 Martin Záturčie JO7
MVDr.Juraj Chorváth

Furioso Nagykata 184
Majka VS SM 314913

Y0 SVK TK
  0  62,24   1,24Ivana BRCKOVÁ

15 EUR

62
PETIT 06338

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj8
Ing.Ivan Podolský

Parco 306062352786
Dialore 21012938905

Holsteiner
  0  59,67   1,33Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

11
CARDINA 06807

03860 Bratislava Karpatia9
Vazex spol. s r.o.

Cardino 210240593
Lappalie 21028359607

J5 Holsteiner
  0  62,79   1,79Zuzana BABČANOVÁ

 

90
OSKAR 04056

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team10
Daniela Kleinová

Furioso XXI 3372
North Star VIII-53 113

J5 Furioso XXI-5
  0  62,94   1,94Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

43
ARNO 05347

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ11
Ing.Alžbeta Baťalová

Larson 3538  2100801
Ázia 2263 (A1/1)10

Y0 SVK TK
  0  63,01   2,01Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

 

77
AIŠA 06225

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP12
SOUP Šaľa

Goldstern I 3528
Atlanta 299705

SVK TK
  0  63,21   2,21Roman MLADÝ

 

130
ATLANTA 4 05890

01221 Nitra ORTV13
Martin Michalko

Great Pleasure 5068
Arisa (A1/1)07

Teplokrvník
  0  58,76   2,24Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

59
SAMUEL 4 05795

03501 Považany Severný Vietor14
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11706

J8 CZE TK
  0  63,26   2,26Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

 

57
DEMI 04376

03953 Trnava Kačín15
Natália Hubinská

Denis 4464 s.v.
Euridika VS-059011

J6 SVK TK
  0  58,41   2,59Natália HUBINSKÁ

 

61
QUINTO 06195

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj16
Katarína Ottonellová

Quintero 210403798
Cabinetta 21006348805

Holsteiner
  0  58,12   2,88Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

28
DOROTA 1 06855

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi17
Eva Fialová

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291909

J7 Holsteiner
  0  64   3Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

80
SINDY 05912

03634 Bratislava Nandin Dvor18
SOUP Šaľa

Larson 3538  2100801
Snežienka S-41508

J7 SVK TK
  0  56,79   4,21Lucia URBANIČOVÁ

 

33
QUASTRO 06729

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ19
Ing.Ivan Hríbik

Quattro B é43300390
Die Fee 33016049007

Oldenburger
  1  64,69   3,69Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

102
WAVO CARTA 05839

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ20
Wavo Horses

Catango Z 814 210002
Adria 61/676 226167606

CZE TK
  1  64,83   3,83Igor ŠULEK

 

32
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ21
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749906

Oldenburger
  1  65,36   4,36Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

24
HAZARD 2 05985

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK22
Autodoprava Ľubomír Kubiš

Catango Z 814
Subreta 51/143 2251106

Y1 CZE TK
  1  65,65   4,65Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

1
KAIRO 2 06854

02206 Šaľa AMG Hollý23
JUDr.Vladimír Vágó

Fantasme Courcelle 9
Sába 00636000005

J7 HUN TK
  1  66,17   5,17Barbara VÁGOOVÁ

 

19
CAVALLO-T 04686

04266 Nitra SPU Slávia24
I.Chabanová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rebeka 2880 (Ro-21)10

J7 SVK TK
  1  66,74   5,74Lea LACUŠKOVÁ

 

58
ROSCANN 05344

04143 Považany Severný Vietor25
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423710

D4 CZE TK
  1  67,23   6,23Patrícia CHUDÁ

 

44
LIBORA 06636

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ26
NŽ Topoľčianky

Boris du Melnire 361
Lord Inci Tatus-6 5904

SVK TK (Boris d M. 3
  2  69,97   8,97Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

137
LE GRAND N

02956 Zálesie JŠ27
Petra Siváková

Grand Step 2741 3107
Dianka 10/506

J8 CZE TK
  2  70,6   9,6Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ

 

134
ORIEŠOK 03787

03407 Piešťany Orlando28
Ing.Peter Holtman

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
Cimbora S-57913

J8 SVK TK
  3  72,76  11,76Daniela HOLTMANOVÁ

 

138
ALESIA 06367

03814 Zálesie JŠ29
RD servis s.r.o.

Athletic Star 4527
Donna 22671369605

Y1 SVK TK
  4  61,43   0,43Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

 

49
LADY-N 05819

02372 Topoľčianky NŽ30
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 506

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  4  61,59   0,59David KINTŠER

 

125
ANAIRA 05853

00130 Nitra MATS31
Marián Bróš

Papillon 2
Alchimia 338506

SVK TK
  6  68,45   7,45Tibor PINTÉR

 

23
LIBRIN 06749

01529 Šamorín K.M.D.32
SOUP Šaľa

Kemál 66 1966 s.v.
Lida 204905

SVK TK
 13  80,07  19,07František MEZEI

 

55
BAX BON VOYAGE 05439

03252 Trnava Kačín33
Bruna Beata Jakub

Baxte de Quettehou 2
Kolonia 209608

J8 SVK TK
 17  90,14  29,14Victoria Eve CSANADI

 



95
NORTHON 06227

01308 Šaľa Wyctoria34
SOUP Šaľa

Goldenstern I 3528
Nova05

Y9 SVK TK
 17  90,67  29,67Zdenko MALÍK

 

82
NEBIX 03022

04432 Šaľa JO pri SOUP35
Heraldik xx s.v.
Nebesa S-13416

J7 Motešice 63/93
 17  91,28  30,28Miroslava SZILVASIOVÁ
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269
300 EUR

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2009 - 2. 5. 2009

104
GRACIA 05719

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Viktor Šándor

Nelicentovaný žrebec
Granda 1610  411805807

Kríženec
 65  45,08Igor ŠULEK

90 EUR

85
BRITANIK 05549

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ2
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308607

SVK TK
 65  45,91Iveta BOOROVÁ

60 EUR

135
ROMY 2 06517

03441 Bratislava Karpatia3
Peter Hayden

Ramino 411050180
Donna 31230858510

Hannoveraner
 65  48,1Hana HAYDENOVÁ

40 EUR

63
LEO 2 05772

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj4
Katarína Ottonellová

Leonce 210181698
Wacholder II 210053006

Holsteiner
 65  49,07Ivan PODOLSKÝ

30 EUR

75
BARON 13 05862

03323 Martin Záturčie JO5
MVDr.Juraj Chorváth

Furioso Nagykata 184
Majka VS SM 314913

Y0 SVK TK
 65  51,16Ivana BRCKOVÁ

20 EUR

114
VIESULIS 02563

03323 Martin Záturčie JO6
Soranus s.r.o.

Vello H173
Selva L297221

Y0 /LIT./
 65  51,18Ivana BRCKOVÁ

20 EUR

43
ARNO 05347

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ7
Ing.Alžbeta Baťalová

Larson 3538  2100801
Ázia 2263 (A1/1)10

Y0 SVK TK
 65  52,86Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

20 EUR

126
PALMA 06183

00130 Nitra MATS8
MATS Nitra

Amon 2306 s.v.
Palermo 80806

SVK TK
 65  55,8Tibor PINTÉR

20 EUR

95
NORTHON 06227

01308 Šaľa Wyctoria9
SOUP Šaľa

Goldenstern I 3528
Nova05

Y9 SVK TK
 65  57,38Zdenko MALÍK

 

102
WAVO CARTA 05839

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ10
Wavo Horses

Catango Z 814 210002
Adria 61/676 226167606

CZE TK
 65  57,93Igor ŠULEK

 

101
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ11
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039207

CZE TK
 65  58,99Igor ŠULEK

 

136
IKEA 05011

02956 Zálesie JŠ12
JŠ Zálesie

Čardáš 3433
Ina 300409

J8 SVK TK
 61  58,97Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ

 

23
LIBRIN 06749

01529 Šamorín K.M.D.13
SOUP Šaľa

Kemál 66 1966 s.v.
Lida 204905

SVK TK
 60  60František MEZEI

 

138
ALESIA 06367

03814 Zálesie JŠ14
RD servis s.r.o.

Athletic Star 4527
Donna 22671369605

Y1 SVK TK
 60  63,05Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

 

74
GRANTES 05496

00103 Martin Záturčie JO15
Andrea Farbáková

Great Pleasure
Christy 3121 (CH-10)07

SVK TK
 58  49,85Karin MURGAŠOVÁ

 

62
PETIT 06338

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj16
Ing.Ivan Podolský

Parco 306062352786
Dialore 21012938905

Holsteiner
 58  51,75Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

42
CARIDOR 06765

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ17
Alžbeta Baťalová

Contender 210023884
Zara XII 21018268509

Y0 Holsteiner
 57  46,24Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

 

130
ATLANTA 4 05890

01221 Nitra ORTV18
Martin Michalko

Great Pleasure 5068
Arisa (A1/1)07

Teplokrvník
 57  51,98Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

28
DOROTA 1 06855

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi19
Eva Fialová

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291909

J7 Holsteiner
 56  59,57Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

90
OSKAR 04056

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team20
Daniela Kleinová

Furioso XXI 3372
North Star VIII-53 113

J5 Furioso XXI-5
 55  54,69Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

16
CHICAGO 06816

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia21
Doc.M.Halo

Chicago Z  040405028
Daisy J  21016538905

J6 Holsteiner
 55  56,86Marko ml. HALO

 

1
KAIRO 2 06854

02206 Šaľa AMG Hollý22
JUDr.Vladimír Vágó

Fantasme Courcelle 9
Sába 00636000005

J7 HUN TK
 55  57,72Barbara VÁGOOVÁ

 

33
QUASTRO 06729

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ23
Ing.Ivan Hríbik

Quattro B é43300390
Die Fee 33016049007

Oldenburger
 55  66,95Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

61
QUINTO 06195

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj24
Katarína Ottonellová

Quintero 210403798
Cabinetta 21006348805

Holsteiner
 54  61,14Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

32
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ25
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749906

Oldenburger
 53  70,94Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

56
ASCALONA 05941

03252 Trnava Kačín26
Bruna Beata Jakub

Ascot 440 s.v.
Zefira 56/14611

J8 CZE TK
 48  69,29Victoria Eve CSANADI

 

24
HAZARD 2 05985

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK27
Autodoprava Ľubomír Kubiš

Catango Z 814
Subreta 51/143 2251106

Y1 CZE TK
 44  82,28Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

58
ROSCANN 05344

04143 Považany Severný Vietor28
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423710

D4 CZE TK
 35  68,71Patrícia CHUDÁ

 

134
ORIEŠOK 03787

03407 Piešťany Orlando29
Ing.Peter Holtman

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
Cimbora S-57913

J8 SVK TK
 34  56,92Daniela HOLTMANOVÁ

 

86
RESKÁTOR 02692

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ30
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72320

 25  46,33Iveta BOOROVÁ
 

11
CARDINA 06807

03860 Bratislava Karpatia31
Vazex spol. s r.o.

Cardino 210240593
Lappalie 21028359607

J5 Holsteiner
 25  46,7Zuzana BABČANOVÁ

 

140
ARTEX 2 05558

00950 Badín Limfora32
p.Mika

Artist 2406
Luna SM 359213

CZE TK (Artist Přind
  9  82,71Patrik ČUTKA

 

57
DEMI 04376

03953 Trnava Kačín33
Natália Hubinská

Denis 4464 s.v.
Euridika VS-059011

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Natália HUBINSKÁ

 



45
LUČAN 06318

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ34
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus-1 6405

SVK TK (Papillon 58)
 vyl.Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

71
BALANTAJS 05860

00417 Bratislava Žižka35
JŠ Cavallo

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Tanja 318706

SVK TK
 vyl.Henrich MOCK

 

59
SAMUEL 4 05795

03501 Považany Severný Vietor36
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11706

J8 CZE TK
 vyl.Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

 

55
BAX BON VOYAGE 05439

03252 Trnava Kačín37
Bruna Beata Jakub

Baxte de Quettehou 2
Kolonia 209608

J8 SVK TK
 vzdalVictoria Eve CSANADI
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

7.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
400 EUR

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2009 - 2. 5. 2009

104
GRACIA 05719

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Viktor Šándor

Nelicentovaný žrebec
Granda 1610  411805807

Kríženec
  0  46,35Igor ŠULEK

120 EUR

141
SHAKIRA 3 05845

00024 Bratislava Ulan2
Walter Ulan

hambertin 210097093
Helvetia II  210234807

Holsteiner
  0  47,45Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

80 EUR

65
LEE LOO 05473

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj3
Katarína Ottonellová

Lorentin I  21013829
Corinna 21011798807

Holsteiner
  0  48,31Ivan PODOLSKÝ

60 EUR

46
LADY-N 05819

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ4
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 506

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  0  48,94Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

50 EUR

42
CARIDOR 06765

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ5
Alžbeta Baťalová

Contender 210023884
Zara XII 21018268509

Y0 Holsteiner
  0  48,99Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

40 EUR

64
CARONTE 05472

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj6
Katarína Ottonellová

Carano 210264591
Halita 21007419307

Holsteiner
  0  50,55Ivan PODOLSKÝ

30 EUR

63
LEO 2 05772

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj7
Katarína Ottonellová

Leonce 210181698
Wacholder II 210053006

Holsteiner
  0  50,74Ivan PODOLSKÝ

20 EUR

109
DARIA 03729

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ8
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41014

Y9 SVK TK (CH-27)
  0  50,77Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

73
CASEY 05291

00417 Bratislava Žižka9
Nataša Farmerová

Candillo 210080193
Lady Calypso 210178410

Holsteiner
  0  50,92Henrich MOCK

 

143
ZIPPO 05604

02818 Rovinka Equito Team10
rodina Hrvolová10

Y9 Neoverený pôvod
  0  51,06Anna HRVOLOVÁ

 

103
WAVO SALGÁDO 05840

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ11
Wavo Horses

Silvio II 856
Finwara 1700  41045806

SVK TK
  0  53,13Igor ŠULEK

 

3
CHORCHE 2 05899

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý12
Pavol Bugár

Goldstern I 3528
Chiarra 81460599206

SVK TK
  0  53,39Andrej HOLLÝ

 

87
SIMMERFEE 06091

03203 Bratislava Žižka13
Ján Brúder

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727310

Y9 KWPN
  0  53,5Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

41
SHAKIRA 05733

00950 Badín Limfora14
Milan Šimun

Silvio 330874187
Elfenblut 81292658709

Bayerischer
  0  54,73Patrik ČUTKA

 

48
FÓRUM 03293

02366 Topoľčianky NŽ15
NŽ Topoľčianky

Chavtajm 217
Flying Star I-24 48115

Topoľčianky 6308
  0  55,66Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

142
CATERO 05809

00024 Bratislava Ulan16
Walter Ulan

Casall 210208399
Irana 21004649406

Holsteiner
  0  56,04Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

108
WAVO GOTIKA 05495

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ17
Wavo Horses

Great Pleasure 5068
Dixi SM 279408

Y9 CZE TK
  0  60,29Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

132
LAND GRAFT 05266

01221 Nitra ORTV18
ORTV Nitra

Landáno 4514  330635
Činty 153908

SVK TK
  0  62,1Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

100
GRANDA 04716

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ19
Viktor Šándor

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515810

Westfale
  4  45,08Igor ŠULEK

 

86
RESKÁTOR 02692

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ20
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72320

  4  47,06Iveta BOOROVÁ
 

74
GRANTES 05496

00103 Martin Záturčie JO21
Andrea Farbáková

Great Pleasure
Christy 3121 (CH-10)07

SVK TK
  4  49,74Karin MURGAŠOVÁ

 

54
NIGER 03886

03308 Trnava Kačín22
Ing.Ľubica Ambrušová

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
North Star VIII-47 513

Y9 ÚECHK 904/00 CH 36
  4  50,93Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ

 

89
LOVERBOY 19 06178

03203 Bratislava Žižka23
Ján Brúder

Linaro 210068189
Ballerina IV 210098013

Y9 Holsteiner
  4  55,35Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

72
VINONA 04669

00417 Bratislava Žižka24
Róbert Arpáš

Victory Piper 3494 (
Amona (Chasinta)10

SVK TK
  4  64,21Henrich MOCK

 

85
BRITANIK 05549

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ25
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308607

SVK TK
  8  49,95Iveta BOOROVÁ

 

78
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP26
SOUP Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41507

SVK TK
  8  50,59Roman MLADÝ

 

15
CARIS 06494

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia27
Marko Halo

Carismo 905 31651049
Linda 41/53505

J6 CZE TK
  8  55,12Marko ml. HALO

 

27
ELECTRA 48 06175

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi28
Equus Nemecká

Belluno 161-0750-86
Gloria 161-0052-8913

J7 AUT TK
  8  57,77Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

71
BALANTAJS 05860

00417 Bratislava Žižka29
JŠ Cavallo

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Tanja 318706

SVK TK
 28  74,84Henrich MOCK

 

88
GAVALLÉR 05728

03203 Bratislava Žižka30
Ján Brúder

Mezohegyes Kemál-6 2
Olga13

Y9 HUN TK
 vyl.Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

139
PANDORA 04260

03814 Zálesie JŠ31
JŠ Zálesie

Profit 319628189
Finegirl 31043838612

Y1 /Olden./ 330671497
 vyl.Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

 

136
IKEA 05011

02956 Zálesie JŠ32
JŠ Zálesie

Čardáš 3433
Ina 300409

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

8.  Skok S
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
600 EUR

Šaľa, 1. 5. 2009 - 2. 5. 2009

105
DARIA 03729

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41014

SVK TK (CH-27)
  0   0  30,18Igor ŠULEK

190 EUR

2
CAPELLA 05505

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý2
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
Casanova 2  63707

SVK TK (Pa 46)
  0   0  35,53Andrej HOLLÝ

130 EUR

132
LAND GRAFT 05266

01221 Nitra ORTV3
ORTV Nitra

Landáno 4514  330635
Činty 153908

SVK TK
  0   0  35,61Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

90 EUR

65
LEE LOO 05473

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj4
Katarína Ottonellová

Lorentin I  21013829
Corinna 21011798807

Holsteiner
  0   4  32,07Ivan PODOLSKÝ

70 EUR

141
SHAKIRA 3 05845

00024 Bratislava Ulan5
Walter Ulan

hambertin 210097093
Helvetia II  210234807

Holsteiner
  0   4  32,34Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

50 EUR

101
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ6
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039207

CZE TK
  0   4  37,45Igor ŠULEK

40 EUR

5
QUAESTOR 04177

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý7
František Domonkos

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Questo /HUN/12

ÚECHK 1457/01 261.97
  0   8  30,83Andrej HOLLÝ

30 EUR

100
GRANDA 04716

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ8
Viktor Šándor

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515810

Westfale
  4  70,17Igor ŠULEK

 

41
SHAKIRA 05733

00950 Badín Limfora9
Milan Šimun

Silvio 330874187
Elfenblut 81292658709

Bayerischer
  4  74,17Patrik ČUTKA

 

54
NIGER 03886

03308 Trnava Kačín10
Ing.Ľubica Ambrušová

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
North Star VIII-47 513

Y9 ÚECHK 904/00 CH 36
  4  76,36Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ

 

142
CATERO 05809

00024 Bratislava Ulan11
Walter Ulan

Casall 210208399
Irana 21004649406

Holsteiner
  4  76,6Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

48
FÓRUM 03293

02366 Topoľčianky NŽ12
NŽ Topoľčianky

Chavtajm 217
Flying Star I-24 48115

Topoľčianky 6308
  4  77,6Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

72
VINONA 04669

00417 Bratislava Žižka13
Róbert Arpáš

Victory Piper 3494 (
Amona (Chasinta)10

SVK TK
  4  77,65Henrich MOCK

 

27
ELECTRA 48 06175

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi14
Equus Nemecká

Belluno 161-0750-86
Gloria 161-0052-8913

J7 AUT TK
  4  78,74Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

17
CATAN 06533

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia15
Doc. Marko Halo

Cambridge 210012788
Laconda I 21016109608

J6 Holsteiner
  5  81,06Marko ml. HALO

 

4
DEJA VU 06025

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý16
Simoneta Gombošová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Falicia 33080219006

Oldenburger
  5  82,67Andrej HOLLÝ

 

64
CARONTE 05472

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj17
Katarína Ottonellová

Carano 210264591
Halita 21007419307

Holsteiner
  8  72,55Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

108
WAVO GOTIKA 05495

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ18
Wavo Horses

Great Pleasure 5068
Dixi SM 279408

Y9 CZE TK
  9  81,82Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

73
CASEY 05291

00417 Bratislava Žižka19
Nataša Farmerová

Candillo 210080193
Lady Calypso 210178410

Holsteiner
 14  86,42Henrich MOCK

 

87
SIMMERFEE 06091

03203 Bratislava Žižka20
Ján Brúder

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727310

Y9 KWPN
 16  76,15Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

89
LOVERBOY 19 06178

03203 Bratislava Žižka21
Ján Brúder

Linaro 210068189
Ballerina IV 210098013

Y9 Holsteiner
 28  92,75Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

143
ZIPPO 05604

02818 Rovinka Equito Team22
rodina Hrvolová10

Y9 Neoverený pôvod
 vyl.Anna HRVOLOVÁ
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